INCLINATION REPORT
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME
Lost Tank 33 Fed. #1 |

3. OPERATOR

Pogo Producing Company

4. ADDRESS

P.O. Box 10340, Midland, Tx. 79702

5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Sec.33, T-21-S, R-31-E, Eddy, N.M.

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacemnent per 15, Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inciination Hundred Feet Displacement (foet) Dispiacement (feet)
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle x 100)
281 2.81 0.50 0.87 2.44 2.44
650 3.69 0.75 1.31 4.83 7.27
877 2.27 0.75 1.31 2.97 10.24
1125 2.48 0.50 0.87 2.15 12.39
1372 2.47 0.75 1.31 3.23 15.62
1621 2.49 0.50 0.87 3.16 18.78
1871 2.50 1.00 1.75 4.37 23.15
2047 1.76 1.25 2.18 3.83 26.98
2183 1.36 1.25 2.18 2.96 29.94
2337 1.54 1.50 2.62 4.03 33.97
2493 1.56 2.00 3.49 5.44 39.41
2648 1.55 ) 3.00 5.23 8.10 47 .51
2740 0.92 2.75 4.80 4.41 51.92
2834 0.94 2.50 4.36 4,09 56.01
2928 0.94 2.75 4.80 4.51 60.52
3027 0.99 2.50 4.36 4.31 64.83
3149 1.22 2.75 4.80 5.85 70.68
3276 1.27 3.25 5.67 7.20 77.88
3368 0.92 3.50 6.10 5.61 83.49
3461 0.93 3.50 6.10 5.67 89.16
3556 0.95 3.50 6.10 5.79 94.85
3648 0.92 3.25 5.67 5.21 100.16
3741 0.93 3.50 6.10 5.67 105.83
3950 2.09 3.00 523 10.93 116.76
4182 2.32 1.50 2.62 6.07 122.83
4678 4.96 1.25 2.18 10.81 133.64
5145 4.67 0.75 1.31 6.11 139.75
5639 4.94 1.00 1.75 8.64 148.39
6142 5.03 0.50 0.87 4.37 152.76
6639 497 0.75 1.31 6.51 159.27
7141 5.02 0.50 0.87 4.36 163.63
7611 470 0.75 1.31 6.15 169.78
8150 5.39 0.50 0.87 468 174.46
A lative total displ of well bore at total depth of 8150 feet = 174,46 feet.
Inclination meastrements were mads in : D Tubing D Casing D Open Hole m Drill Pipe
~
Pl

Sieflature of Authorized Representative Signature of Authorized Representative

L.V. Bohannon, Drilling Superintendent

Name of Person and Title (type or print) ‘Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Lakota Drilling Company

Name of Company Name of Company

Telephone 915-570-5560 Telephane

A’? Cade \ , . Ares Code
Certified By /( Vit } / 5 (‘Lwdéé/oa Date Z)/,/ / ‘/ ( C/X

7/
JEANINE E. SAUNDERS
Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires 9-18-2001




